km

208,9
209,3
216,7
217,7
225,6
233,4
234,1
234,2
234,9
239,8
248,8
257,9
260,1
260,9
270,5
279,0
290,2
291,5
292,2
292,6
299,5
300,8
305,1
306,1
315,5
320,3
321,5
323,1
323,7
339,4
345,2
347,4
347,9
0,7
2,2
2,5
14,8
22,2
30,4
31,3
35,5
36,2

Rheine - Norddeich Mole

Kursbuchtabelle: 395

Quelle: www.fernbahn.de

nicht zur betrieblichen Verwendung

Vv

60
140
100
140
140
110
120
120
140
140
140
100
100
140
140
140
140
140
130
140
120
120
100
140
140
100
120
120
140
140
120

Betriebsstelle

Rheine

Salzbergen

Leschede

Hanekenfahr

Lingen
Geeste Hp

Meppen
Haren
Lathen

Dorpen Hp
Dorpen

Aschendorf

Papenburg

lhrhove

Leer

Oldersum

=km -0,1
Emden Hbf
Abelitz

Marienhafe
Norden

Norddeich


http://www.fernbahn.de/

36,5 10 Norddeich Mole
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